



Number	Product name	Quantity	Number	Product name	Quantity	Number	Product name	Quantity
1	Mounting screw	3	27	φ 5 spring washer	3	53	Inner cover	1
2	φ 8 washer	3	28	M5 thick washer	3	54	Clutch shaft	1
3	φ 8 washer	3	29	stator	1	55	5x5x19 square key	1
4	M8 nut	3	30	Housing	1	56	6202 bearing	2
5	Base	1	31	Nameplate	1	57	4x4x10 square key	1
6	Vibration absorber	3	32		1	58	Shift sleeve	1
7	Belt tightener adjusting bolt	1	33	φ 5 spring washer	2	59	M10 hex bolt	1
8	M10 nut	2	34	M4X8L screw	2	60	M10 nut	1
9	φ 10 washer	2	35	Socket	1	61	M5 square screw	1
10	φ 10 spring washer	1	36	M4X6L screw	2	62	End bracket	1
11	Lock nut	2	37	φ 4 spring washer	2	63	Brake holder	1
12	Clutch control pin	1	38	Back cover	1	64	Spring-tension adjusting screw	1
13	M14 nut	1	39	Tail wire coil	1	65	Spring leaf	1
14	φ 14 washer	1	40	Tail wire joint	2	66	Spring leaf cork	1
15	Fly wheel	1	41	Capacitor	1	67	φ 5 spring washer	4
16	M5X22 screw	3	42	φ 4 washer	1	68	M5 hex screw	4
17	φ 5 spring washer	3	43	M4X8L screw	1	69	M14 outer rotor	1
18	φ 5 thick washer	3	44	M5X8L screw	2	70	M14 nut	1
19	Front cover	1	45	φ 5 spring washer	2	71	M6 wing nut	1
20	Bearing spring	1	46	Pulley cover	1	72	Spring cover	1
21	rotor shaft	1	47	M12 nut	1	73	Spring ring	1
22	5x5x16 square key	1	48	φ 12 outer rotor	1	74	Lock nut	2
23	6203 bearing	2	49	Pulley	1	75	Lever hinge pin	1
24	Rotor	1	50	M5X8L screw	2	76	Lever	1
25	6203 oil-proof rubber washer	1	51	φ 5 spring washer	2	77	Spherical joint	1
26	M5X16L screw	3	52	Pulley cover fixture	1			